
INJECTABLES

Restylane, Juvéderm 
Revanesse  
Sculptra
Kybella
Dysport
Jeuveau
BOTOX

$450- $800
      $450- $800

   $900
$1,200

$5.80/unit
$14.50/unit

     $14.50/unit

Focal
Full Face
Full Face (Series of 3)

$200
$350
$900

SkinPen (Fractional Microneedling):
Reduces fine lines and wrinkles, minimizes pore size,
scars and stretch marks. Series of 3-6 treatments
recommended

CHEMICAL PEELS

$200
$250

SkinMedica Peels
Vitalize Peel
Rejuvenize Peel

  
  $85
$200
  $25

TCA (Trichloroacetic Acid) and Beta Peels
Hands
Face, Neck, Arms, Legs or Chest 
Each Additional Area

LASER & RESURFACING

Laser Hair Removal:
Upper Lip or Chin
Brazilian Bikini or Abdomen
Bikini & Under Arms
Full Face
Arms or Legs (Upper or Lower)
Chest or Back
Legs (Full)

  
  $100
  $250
  $275
  $300
  $400
  $400
  $600

Hands
Neck
Full Face
Face and Neck
Arms (Upper and Lower)

    $200
    $325
    $400

      $500
  $700

Fotofacial (IPL): 
Targets and treats unwanted discolorations, pigmentation,
broken capillaries, age spots and sun damage. Series of 
3 treatments recommended

Eyes, Mouth or Hands
Cheeks or Chest
Neck
Full Face
Face & Neck
Face, Neck and Chest

$400
$600
$650

$1,000
$1,300
$1,550

Fraxel:
This laser targets sun damaged skin to resurface acne
scars, fine lines, wrinkles and pores. Series of 3-5
treatments recommended

Signature
Deluxe
Platinum

$199
$250-$295

$325

HydraFacial:
Delivers instant and long-lasting results by
cleansing pores and hydrating the skin

Single Treatment
Dermaplane Facial (with chemical peel 
& extractions)
Dermaplane with HydraFacial

$85
$150

 
$250

Dermaplane:
Customized treatment for removal of vellus facial
hair, skin rejuvenation & exfoliation. A monthly
treatment is recommended

FACE & BODY CONTOURING

FACIALS

Treatment Series
Maintenance pricing available

     Starting at $2,400

Emsculpt: 
Tone & increase muscle while burning off overlying fat
using high-intensity focused electromagnetic energy.
Results shown to last up to 6 months

One Treatment
Package of 6
Maintenance pricing available

     $495
   $2,000

Emsella: 
Revolutionary non-invasive and painless treatment that
restores the pelvic muscles that control urinary
incontinence in men and women. Results last 6-12
months. Series of 6 treatments recommended

One Treatment   $750-$5,000

Ultherapy: 
Ultrasound energy that lifts and tightens your neck,
chin and brow. Improves aging of the chest

2 Areas
8 Areas

$1,500
$4,250

CoolSculpting:
Contouring treatment that freezes and permanently
removes stubborn fat. Patients typically use 4-10
treatment areas. Consultation required for a
personalized plan

Full Face (Package)
Abdomen (Package)
Back or Front Thighs (Package)

$350 ($1,200)
$450 ($1,600)
$450 ($1,600)

ThermiSmooth:
A pain-free procedure that uses controlled heat therapy
to help smooth and contour loose, wrinkled, or dimpled
skin on the body. Series of 4 treatments recommended.
All body areas may be treated

One Treatment $3,000

ThermiTight:
Skin tightening treatment performed by Dr. Bowers for
neck and jowl. “Non-invasive neck lift” or to tighten laxity
of abdominal skin. Best non-surgical option

Single Treatment
Series of 3 (Recommended)
Quarterly Maintenance Pricing Available

$1,200
$3,000

ThermiVa:
A treatment that uses radio-frequency heat therapy for
vaginal rejuvenation and urinary incontinence. 
Non-painful and extremely effective

PLATELET RICH PLASMA (PRP)
THERAPY FOR HAIR RESTORATION

Pricing available at consult

MISCELLANEOUS COSMETIC

Consultation
Cosmetic Acne Extractions/Peels
Ear Piercing
Ear Repair Surgery
Cosmetic Mole Removal
Electric Needle
Sclerotherapy
Plasma Pen

$85
                   $150

  $85
$550-$800

                  $150
                  $200
         $250-$550
Starting at $500

All pricing is subject to change.


