INJECTABLES

Restylane, Juvéderm	\$450- \$800
Revanesse	\$450- \$800
Sculptra	\$900
Kybella	\$1,200
Dysport	\$5.80/unit
Jeuveau	\$14.50/unit
вотох	\$14.50/unit

CHEMICAL PEELS

SkinMedica Peels	
Vitalize Peel	\$200
Rejuvenize Peel	\$250
TCA (Trichloroacetic Acid) and Beta Peels	
Hands	\$85
Face, Neck, Arms, Legs or Chest	\$200
Each Additional Area	\$25

LASER & RESURFACING

Laser Hair Removal:	
Upper Lip or Chin	\$100
Brazilian Bikini or Abdomen	\$250
Bikini & Under Arms	\$275
Full Face	\$300
Arms or Legs (Upper or Lower)	\$400
Chest or Back	\$400
Legs (Full)	\$600

Fotofacial (IPL):

Targets and treats unwanted discolorations, pigmentation, broken capillaries, age spots and sun damage. Series of 3 treatments recommended

Hands	\$200
Neck	\$325
Full Face	\$400
Face and Neck	\$500
Arms (Upper and Lower)	\$700

SkinPen (Fractional Microneedling):

Reduces fine lines and wrinkles, minimizes pore size, scars and stretch marks. Series of 3-6 treatments recommended

Focal	\$200
Full Face	\$350
Full Face (Series of 3)	\$900

Fraxel:

This laser targets sun damaged skin to resurface acne scars, fine lines, wrinkles and pores. Series of 3-5 treatments recommended

Eyes, Mouth or Hands	\$400
Cheeks or Chest	\$600
Neck	\$650
Full Face	\$1,000
Face & Neck	\$1,300
Face, Neck and Chest	\$1,550

FACIALS

HvdraFacial:

Délivers instant and long-lasting results by cleansing pores and hydrating the skin

Signature	\$199
Deluxe	\$250-\$295
Platinum	\$325

Dermaplane:

Customized treatment for removal of vellus facial hair, skin rejuvenation & exfoliation. A monthly treatment is recommended

Single Treatment	\$85
Dermaplane Facial (with chemical peel	\$150
& extractions)	
Dermaplane with HydraFacial	\$250

FACE & BODY CONTOURING

Emsculpt:

Tone & increase muscle while burning off overlying fat using high-intensity focused electromagnetic energy. Results shown to last up to 6 months

Treatment Series	Starting at \$2,400
Maintenance pricing available	

Emsella:

Revolutionary non-invasive and painless treatment that restores the pelvic muscles that control urinary incontinence in men and women. Results last 6-12 months. Series of 6 treatments recommended

One Treatment	\$495
Package of 6	\$2,000
Maintenance pricing available	

Ultherapy:

Ultrasound energy that lifts and tightens your neck, chin and brow. Improves aging of the chest

One Treatment \$750-\$5,000

CoolSculpting:

Contouring treatment that freezes and permanently removes stubborn fat. Patients typically use 4-10 treatment areas. Consultation required for a personalized plan

2 Areas	\$1,500
8 Areas	\$4,250

ThermiSmooth:

A pain-free procedure that uses controlled heat therapy to help smooth and contour loose, wrinkled, or dimpled skin on the body. Series of 4 treatments recommended. All body areas may be treated

Full Face (Package)	\$350 (\$1,200)
Abdomen (Package)	\$450 (\$1,600)
Back or Front Thighs (Package)	\$450 (\$1,600)

ThermiTight:

Skin tightening treatment performed by Dr. Bowers for neck and jowl. "Non-invasive neck lift" or to tighten laxity of abdominal skin. Best non-surgical option

One Treatment	\$3.000
One Treatment	\$3.000

ThermiVa:

A treatment that uses radio-frequency heat therapy for vaginal rejuvenation and urinary incontinence. Non-painful and extremely effective

Single Treatment	\$1,200
Series of 3 (Recommended)	\$3,000
Quarterly Maintenance Pricing Available	

PLATELET RICH PLASMA (PRP) THERAPY FOR HAIR RESTORATION

Pricing available at consult

MISCELLANEOUS COSMETIC

Consultation	\$85
Cosmetic Acne Extractions/Peels	\$150
Ear Piercing	\$85
Ear Repair Surgery	\$550-\$800
Cosmetic Mole Removal	\$150
Electric Needle	\$200
Sclerotherapy	\$250-\$550
Plasma Pen	Starting at \$500

